
BUS 22 - ANTRIM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
8:15 AM 59 West St
8:20 AM 5 Gregg Lake Rd
8:20 AM 11 Gregg Lake Rd
8:21 AM Gregg Lake Rd @ White Birch Pt
8:21 AM  82 Gregg Lake Rd 
8:25 AM Gregg Lake Rd  @ South Holt Hill Rd
8:26 AM 176 Gregg Lake Rd
8:28 AM Gregg Lake Rd  @ Craig Rd / Brimstone Corner
8:30 AM 26 Old Hancock Rd 
8:35 AM 93 Old Hancock Rd
8:37 AM Old Hancock Rd @ Pleasant St
8:39 AM 48 Pleasant St
8:40 AM Pleasant St @ Bryers Lane
8:40 AM Pleasant St @ High St
8:41 AM Pleasant St @ Myrtle Ave
8:41 AM 6 Pleasant St
8:42 AM 28 Depot St
8:43 AM 22 Depot St


	AES-22

